
FSPCA Preventive Controls for Human Food (PCHF) V2.0 Lead Instructor Refresher Training Schedule 
As of 2/25/2025 

Courses with available seats are listed in the below tables. Note! Seats are not guaranteed, as availability changes frequently. Courses 
may be cancelled due to low enrollment. All course times shown are U.S. time zone. Contact LMSadmin@ifpti.org with enrollment 
questions.

 
Format: 1-Day Virtual (Zoom) 
Start Time 8 AM PT 9 AM MT 10 AM CT 11 AM ET 
End Time 4 PM PT 5 PM MT 6 PM CT 7 PM ET 

Saturday, March 15 
Saturday, April 5 

Thursday, April 10 

 
Format: 2 Half Days Virtual (Zoom) 
Start Time (Daily) 8 AM PT 9 AM MT 10 AM CT 11 AM ET 
End Time (Daily) 12 PM PT 1 PM MT 2 PM CT 3 PM ET 

Start Date End Date 
Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 

 
Format: 2 Half Days Virtual (Zoom) 
Start Time (Daily) 4 PM PT 5 PM MT 6 PM CT 7 PM ET 
End Time (Daily) 8 PM PT 9 PM MT 10 PM CT 11 PM ET 

Start Date End Date 
Monday, April 14 Tuesday, April 15 

 
Format: 2 Half Days Virtual (Zoom) 
Start Time (Daily) 8 PM PT 9 PM MT 10 PM CT 11 PM ET 
End Time (Daily) 12 AM PT 1 AM MT 2 AM CT 3 AM ET 

Start Date End Date 
Thursday, February 27 Friday, February 28 

Tuesday, March 11 Wednesday, March 12 
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